
 

 

FREE!   

Professional Programs 

June - Oct 2013 

Kiama Community College 
 

 iPad for Business 

Tues 4 June  6 - 8pm 

 

Artists using the www/Social Media 

Thurs 20 June  1.30 - 3pm 

Thurs 27 June  1.30 - 3pm 

 

LinkedIn 

Thurs 18 July  1.30 - 3pm 

 

Social Media - Friend or Foe   

Fri 19 July  9.30 - 10.30am 

 

Facebook Advertising 'Intro' 

Tues 20 Aug  6 - 7.30pm 

 

Facebook Advertising 'How to' 

Tues 27 Aug  6 - 7.30pm 

 

WordPress Website 'Intro' 

Tues 3 Sept  6 - 7.30pm 

 

WordPress Website 'Set up' 

Tues 10 Sept  6 - 7.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

E-commerce (banking & shopping cart set-up) 

Mon 16 Sept  6 - 7.30pm 

 

Search Engine Optimisation (SEO) 

Mon 14 Oct  6 - 7.30pm 

 
Call Kiama Community College to enrol 

 

Phone: 02 4232 1050 

Website: www.kcc.nsw.edu.au 

Email: info@kcc.nsw.edu.au 

FREE! Group Training 
Workshops to support 

your organisation 
 

The Digital Enterprise Program provides 

training and advice to small-to-medium 

Businesses, Not-for-Profit and Cultural 

Organisations within the Kiama Municipality! 

 

Call us for your FREE 1:1 Consultation on 

how the NBN can help you in your business. 

 

Must have an ABN 

Kiama 


